BEN ETEAU SENSE 50 OW The Sailing yacht Bénéteau Sense 50 OW ,Waypoint I“, built in

2014, is moored in Marina Kastela, Split - Croatia. The yacht

Waypoint |

has 3 + 1cabins, can accomodate 6 + 2 + 1 persons and has 2

toilets/showers.

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS STANDARD YACHT EQUIPMENT

Charter Base Comfort
Marina Kastela, Croatia

Deck
Yacht ID
1827 Entertainment
Brand

" Galley

Bénéteau

Navigation
Name
Waypoint |

Safety
Production Year
2014 Yacht electrics

Length
15.27 m

Cabins
3+1

Berths
6+2+1

Max. Passengers

9

Head/Shower
2

Cockpit cushions

Bimini top, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass, Gangway,
Outboard engine, Sprayhood

Indoor speakers, Outdoor speakers, Radio CD mp3 player,
Snorkeling equipment

Hot water

Autopilot, GPS chart plotter, Tridata, Wind
instrument/Anemometer

VHF radio

Air Conditioning, Battery charger , Generator, Heating, Shore
connection 220 V



PRICE / WEEKS

04.01. -1.01.2025
3.000€

01.02.-08.02.2025
3.000€

01.03.-08.03.2025
3.000€

29.03.-05.04.2025
3.000€

26.04.-03.05.2025
2.550 € 3:666<

24.05. - 31.05.2025
4.038 € 5-:666<

21.06. - 28.06.2025
4.441 € 5566<€

WEB

najachty.pl

NAJACHTY

1.01.-18.01.2025
3.000€

08.02.-15.02.2025
3.000€

08.03.-15.03.2025
3.000 €

05.04.-12.04.2025
2.550 € 3:666<

03.05.-10.05.2025
2423 €3666<€

31.05.-07.06.2025
4.038 € 5-666<

28.06.-05.07.2025
Booked

PHONE
+48 882 071532

ul. Pl. Swietej Matgorzaty 1-2/42B, 58-100, Swidnica, Poland

18.01. - 25.01.2025
3.000€

15.02.-22.02.2025
3.000€

15.03. -22.03.2025
3.000 €

12.04. -19.04.2025
2.550 € 3:666<

10.05. -17.05.2025
2423 €3666<€

07.06.-14.06.2025
4.441 € 5566<

v,e / /A ',/dllllll

25.01. - 01.02.2025
3.000€

22.02.-01.03.2025
3.000 €

22.03.-29.03.2025
3.000€

19.04. - 26.04.2025
2.550 € 3:666<

17.05. - 24.05.2025
3.230 €#666<€

14.06. - 21.06.2025
4.441 € 5566<

E-MAIL

biuro@najachty.pl

@noioch’ry.pl


https://najachty.pl
tel:+48882071532
mailto:biuro@najachty.pl
https://www.google.com/maps?

PRICE / WEEKS

05.07.-12.07.2025
Booked

02.08.-09.08.2025
4.764 € 5566

30.08. - 06.09.2025
Booked

27.09.-04.10.2025
2.423 €3666<€

25.10. - 01.11.2025
2423 €3666<€

22.1.-29.1.2025
3.000€

20.12.-27.12.2025
3.000 €

WEB

najachty.pl

NAJACHTY

12.07.-19.07.2025
4.764 € 5566

09.08. -16.08.2025
4.764 € 5566<

06.09. -13.09.2025
3.634 € 4566<€

04.10. -11.10.2025
2.423 €3:666<€

O1.1. - 08.11.2025
2.550 € 3:666<

29.1. - 06.12.2025
3.000€

PHONE

+48 882 071532

ul. Pl. Swietej Matgorzaty 1-2/42B, 58-100, Swidnica, Poland

19.07.-26.07.2025
Booked

16.08. - 23.08.2025
4.764 € 5566<

13.09. - 20.09.2025
3.634 € 4566<€

11.10. -18.10.2025
2.423 €3666<€

08.11. -15.11.2025
3.000€

06.12. -13.12.2025
3.000€

v,e / /A ',/dllllll

26.07.-02.08.2025
4.764 € 5566<

23.08.-30.08.2025
4.199 € 5266<€

20.09.-27.09.2025
3.634 €4566<€

18.10. - 25.10.2025
2.423 €3666<€

15.11. - 22.11.2025
3.000€

13.12.-20.12.2025
3.000€

E-MAIL

biuro@najachty.pl

@noioch’ry.pl


https://najachty.pl
tel:+48882071532
mailto:biuro@najachty.pl
https://www.google.com/maps?

